
Title First Name Last Name Party District Email Twitter Handle

Governor Ron DeSantis R www.flgov.com/email-the-governor @GovRonDeSantis

Lieutenant Govenor Jeanette Nuñez R www.flgov.com/email-the-lt-governor @LtGovNunez

Attorney General Ashley Moody R
http://www.myfloridalegal.com/contact.nsf/conta

ct?Open&Section=Attorney_General
@AGAshleyMoody

Chief Financial Officer Jimmy Patronis R
www.myfloridacfo.com/Division/CFO/CFOContact.

htm
@JimmyPatronis

Commissioner of Agriculture Nikki Fried D www.contact.freshfromflorida.com @NikkiFriedFL

Senator Ben Albritton R 26 albritton.ben.web@flsenate.gov @RepAlbritton

Senator Dennis Baxley R 12 baxley.dennis.web@flsenate.gov @dennisbaxley

Senator Aaron Bean R 4 bean.aaron.web@flsenate.gov @AaronPBean

Senator Lizbeth Benacquisto R 27 benacquisto.lizbeth.web@flsenate.gov @lizbethkb 

Senator Lori Berman D 31 berman.lori.web@flsenate.gov @loriberman

Senator Lauren Book D 32 book.lauren.web@flsenate.gov @Book4Senate

Senator Randolph Bracy D 11 bracy.randolph.web@flsenate.gov @rbracy30

Senator Rob Bradley R 5 bradley.rob.web@flsenate.gov @Rob_Bradley

Senator Jeff Brandes R 24 brandes.jeff.web@flsenate.gov @JeffreyBrandes

Senator Oscar Braynon, II D 35 braynon.oscar.web@flsenate.gov @oscarjb2

Senator Doug Broxson R 1 broxson.doug.web@flsenate.gov N/A

Senator Janet Cruz D 18 cruz.janet.web@flsenate.gov @SenJanetCruz

Senator Manny Diaz, JR. R 36 diaz.manny.web@flsenate.gov @SenMannyDiazJr

Senator Gary Farmer D 34 farmer.gary.web@flsenate.gov @FarmerForFLSen
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Senator Anitere Flores R 39 flores.anitere.web@flsenate.gov @anitere_flores

Senator George Gainer R 2 gainer.george.web@flsenate.gov @SenatorGainer

Senator Bill Galvano R 21 galvano.bill.web@flsenate.gov @BillGalvano

Senator Audrey Gibson D 6 gibson.audrey.web@flsenate.gov @SenAudrey2eet

Senator Joe Gruters R 23 gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov @JoeGruters

Senator Gayle Harrell R 25 harrell.gayle.web@flsenate.gov @Gayle_Harrell

Senator Ed Hooper R 16 hooper.ed.web@flsenate.gov N/A

Senator Travis Hutson R 7 hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov @TravisJHutson 

Senator Tom Lee R 20 lee.tom.web@flsenate.gov @TomLeeFL

Senator Debbie Mayfield R 17 mayfield.debbie.web@flsenate.gov @debbie_mayfield

Senator Bill Montford D 3 montford.bill.web@flsenate.gov N/A

Senator Kathleen Passidomo R 28 passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov @Kathleen4SWFL

Senator Keith Perry R 8 perry.keith.web@flsenate.gov @KeithPerryFL

Senator Jason W.B. Pizzo D 38 pizzo.jason.web@flsenate.gov @senpizzo

Senator Bobby Powell D 30 powell.bobby.web@flsenate.gov @BobbyPowellJr

Senator Kevin Rader D 29 rader.kevin.web@flsenate.gov @KevinRader

Senator José Javier Rodríguez D 37 rodriguez.jose.web@flsenate.gov @JoseJavierJJR

Senator Darryl E. Rouson D 19 rouson.darryl.web@flsenate.gov @darrylrouson

Senator David Simmons R 9 simmons.david.web@flsenate.gov @DSimmonsFL 

Senator Wilton Simpson R 10 simpson.wilton.web@flsenate.gov @WiltonSimpson

Senator Kelli Stargel R 22 stargel.kelli.web@flsenate.gov @kellistargel

Senator Linda Stewart D 13 stewart.linda.web@flsenate.gov @LindaStewartFL

Senator Annette Taddeo D 44 taddeo.annette.web@flsenate.gov @Annette_Taddeo

Senator Perry Thurston D 33 thurston.perry.web@flsenate.gov @SenatorThurston

Senator Victor Torres D 15 torres.victor.web@flsenate.gov @VicTorres_FL

mailto:gainer.george.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:gibson.audrey.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:gruters.joe.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:harrell.gayle.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:hooper.ed.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:mayfield.debbie.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:passidomo.kathleen.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:perry.keith.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:pizzo.jason.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:powell.bobby.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:rader.kevin.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:rodriguez.jose.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:rouson.darryl.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:simpson.wilton.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:stewart.linda.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:thurston.perry.web@flsenate.gov
mailto:torres.victor.web@flsenate.gov


Title First Name Last Name Party District Email Twitter Handle

Senator Tom A. Wright R 14 wright.tom.web@flsenate.gov @SenTomWright

Representative Ramon Alexander D 8 ramon.alexander@myfloridahouse.gov @RamonAlexander

Representative Vance Aloupis R 115 vance.aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov @valoupis

Representative Thad Altman R 52 thad.altman@myfloridahouse.gov @RepThadAltman

Representative Alex Andrade R 2 alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov @RAlexAndradeFL

Representative Bruce Antone D 46 bruce.antone@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Loranne Ausley D 9 loranne.ausley@myfloridahouse.gov @LoranneAusley

Representative Bryan Avila R 111 bryan.avila@myfloridahouse.gov @BryanAvilaFL

Representative Melony M. Bell R 56 melony.bell@myfloridahouse.gov @vote4melonybell

Representative Mike Beltran R 57 mike.beltran@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Chuck Brannan, III R 10 chuck.brannan@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Kamia Brown D 45 kamia.brown@myfloridahouse.gov @kamiabrownfl45

Representative James Buchanan R 74 james.buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Colleen Burton R 40 colleen.burton@myfloridahouse.gov @ColleenLBurton

Representative Dr. James Bush, III D 109 james.bush@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Cord Byrd R 11 cord.byrd@myfloridahouse.gov @CordByrd

Representative Mike Caruso R 89 mike.caruso@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMikeCaruso

Representative Joeseph A. Casello D 90 joseph.casello@myfloridahouse.gov @votejoecasello

Representative Chuck Clemons R 21 chuck.clemons@myfloridahouse.gov @ChuckClemons21

Representative John Cortes D 43 john.cortes@myfloridahouse.gov @RepJCortes

Representative Travis Cummings R 18 travis.cummings@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Dan Daley D 97  dan.daley@myfloridahouse.gov @DanDaley

Representative Kimberly Daniels D 14 kimberly.daniels@myfloridahouse.gov @KimDanielsFl

Representative Tracie Davis D 13 tracie.davis@myfloridahouse.gov @traciedavisjax

Representative Ben Diamond D 68 ben.diamond@myfloridahouse.gov @BenDiamondFL
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Representative Nick DiCeglie R 66 nick.diceglie@myfloridahouse.gov @NickDiCeglie

Representative Byron Donalds R 80 byron.donalds@myfloridahouse.gov @ByronDonalds

Representative Brad Drake R 5 brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov @braddrake5

Representative Fentrice Driskell D 63 fentrice.driskell@myfloridahouse.gov @FentriceForFL

Representative Bobby DuBose D 94 bobby.dubose@myfloridahouse.gov @RepBobbyDuBose

Representative Wyman Duggan R 15 wyman.duggan@myfloridahouse.gov @WymanDuggan

Representative Nicholas Duran D 112 nicholas.duran@myfloridahouse.gov @DuranForFlorida

Representative Dane Eagle R 77 dane.eagle@myfloridahouse.gov @DaneEagle

Representative Anna Eskamani D 47 anna.eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov @AnnaForFlorida

Representative Javier Fernández D 114 javier.fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov @Javierfor114

Representative Juan Fernandez-Barquin R 119 juanf.barquin@myfloridahouse.gov @RepJuanFBarquin

Representative Elizabeth Fetterhoff R 26 elizabeth.fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov @BetterWFetter

Representative Randy Fine R 53 randy.fine@myfloridahouse.gov @VoteRandyFine

Representative Jason Fischer R 16 jason.fischer@myfloridahouse.gov @JasonFischerFL

Representative Heather Fitzenhagen R 78 heather.fitzenhagen@myfloridahouse.gov @RepFitzenhagen

Representative Joe Geller D 100 joseph.geller@myfloridahouse.gov @RepJosephGeller

Representative Joy Goff-Marcil D 30 joy.goff-marcil@myfloridahouse.gov @joyforfl

Representative Margaret Good D 72 margaret.good@myfloridahouse.gov @GoodforFlorida

Representative Michael Gottlieb D 98 michael.gottlieb@myfloridahouse.gov @BrowardCrimeLaw

Representative Erin Grall R 54 erin.grall@myfloridahouse.gov @ErinGrall

Representative James W.  "J.W." Grant R 64 james.grant@myfloridahouse.gov @JamesGrantFL 

Representative Michael Grant R 75 michael.grant@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMikeGrant

Representative Tommy Gregory R 73 tommy.gregory@myfloridahouse.gov @tommygregoryFL

Representative Michael Grieco D 113 michael.grieco@myfloridahouse.gov @Mike_Grieco

Representative Brett Hage R 33 brett.hage@myfloridahouse.gov N/A
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Representative Dianne Hart D 61 dianne.hart@myfloridahouse.gov @DianneHartFL

Representative Adam Hattersley D 59 adam.hattersley@myfloridahouse.gov @RepHattersley

Representative Mike Hill R 1 mike.hill@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Delores Hogan Johnson D 84 delores.hoganjohnson@myfloridahouse.gov @delores_fl

Representative Blaise Ingoglia R 35 blaise.ingoglia@myfloridahouse.gov @BlaiseIngoglia

Representative Kristin Jacobs D 96 kristin.jacobs@myfloridahouse.gov @KristinJacobsFL

Representative Al Jacquet D 88 al.jacquet@myfloridahouse.gov @ALJacquet

Representative Evan Jenne D 99 evan.jenne@myfloridahouse.gov @evanjenne

Representative Shevrin D. Jones D 101 shevrin.jones@myfloridahouse.gov @ShevrinJones

Representative Dotie Joseph D 108 dotie.joseph@myfloridahouse.gov @DotieForFlorida

Representative Sam Killebrew R 41 sam.killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov @repsamkillebrew

Representative Mike La Rosa R 42 mike.larosa@myfloridahouse.gov @larosamike

Representative Chip LaMarca R 93 chip.lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov @ElectChip

Representative Chris Latvala R 67 chris.latvala@myfloridahouse.gov @ChrisLatvala

Representative Tom Leek R 25 tom.leek@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative MaryLynn Magar R 82 marylynn.magar@myfloridahouse.gov @MaryLynnMagar

Representative Randy Maggard R 38  randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMaggard

Representative Amber Mariano R 36 amber.mariano@myfloridahouse.gov @ambermariano

Representative Ralph Massullo, MD R 34 ralph.massullo@myfloridahouse.gov @RalphMassullo

Representative Stan McClain R 23 stan.mcclain@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMcClain

Representative Lawrence McClure R 58 lawrence.mcclure@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMcClure

Representative Kionne L. McGhee D 117 kionne.mcghee@myfloridahouse.gov  @kionnemcghee

Representative Amy Mercado D 48 amy.mercado@myfloridahouse.gov @AmyMercado

Representative Wengay  "Newt" Newton D 70 newt.newton@myfloridahouse.gov @NEWTFL

Representative Jose Oliva R 110 jose.oliva@myfloridahouse.gov @RepJoseOliva
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Representative Anika Omphroy D 95 anika.omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov @RepOmphroy

Representative Toby Overdorf R 83 toby.overdorf@myfloridahouse.gov @TobyOverdorf

Representative Bobby Payne R 19 bobby.payne@myfloridahouse.gov @bobbypaynefl

Representative Daniel Perez R 116 daniel.perez@myfloridahouse.gov @Daniel_PerezFL

Representative Cary Pigman R 55 cary.pigman@myfloridahouse.gov @CaryPigman

Representative Scott Plakon R 29 scott.plakon@myfloridahouse.gov @scottplakon 

Representative Rene "Coach P" Plasencia R 50 rene.plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov @CoachP_CHS

Representative Cindy Polo D 103 cindy.polo@myfloridahouse.gov @CindyPoloFL103

Representative Tina Polsky D 81 tina.polsky@myfloridahouse.gov @TinaPolsky

Representative Mel Ponder R 4 mel.ponder@myfloridahouse.gov @Mel_Ponder

Representative Sharon Pritchett D 102 sharon.pritchett@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Holly Raschein R 120 holly.raschein@myfloridahouse.gov @HollyRaschein

Representative Paul Renner R 24 paul.renner@myfloridahouse.gov @Paul_Renner

Representative Spencer Roach R 79 spencer.roach@myfloridahouse.gov @SpencerRoachFL

Representative Will Robinson R 71 will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov @will_robinsonjr

Representative Ray Rodrigues R 76 ray.rodrigues@myfloridahouse.gov @isayray

Representative Ana Maria Rodriguez R 105 anamaria.rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov @RepAnaMaria

Representative Anthony Rodriguez R 118 anthony.rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov @RepRodriguez118

Representative Bob Rommel R 106 bob.rommel@myfloridahouse.gov @bob_rommel

Representative Rick Roth R 85 rick.roth@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Anthony Sabatini R 32 anthony.sabatini@myfloridahouse.gov @AnthonySabatini

Representative David Santiago R 27 david.santiago@myfloridahouse.gov @dsantiago457

Representative Jason Shoaf R 7 jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov @JasonShoafFL

Representative David Silvers D 87 david.silvers@myfloridahouse.gov @DavidRSilvers

Representative Tyler Sirois R 51 tyler.sirois@myfloridahouse.gov @TylerSiroisHD51
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Representative Emily Slosberg D 91 emily.slosberg@myfloridahouse.gov @EmilySlosberg

Representative Carlos Guillermo Smith D 49 carlos.smith@myfloridahouse.gov @CarlosGSmith

Representative David Smith R 28 david.smith@myfloridahouse.gov @ElectSmith28

Representative Chris Sprowls R 65 chris.sprowls@myfloridahouse.gov @ChrisSprowls

Representative Richard Stark D 104 richard.stark@myfloridahouse.gov @RichardNStark

Representative Cyndi Stevenson R 17 cyndi.stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov @RepStevenson

Representative Charlie Stone R 22 charlie.stone@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Jennifer Sullivan R 31 jennifer.sullivan@myfloridahouse.gov @voteforjennifer

Representative Geraldine Thompson D 44 geraldine.thompson@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Jackie Toledo R 60 jackie.toledo@myfloridahouse.gov @ToledoForTampa

Representative Josie Tomkow R 39 josie.tomkow@myfloridahouse.gov @JosieTomkow

Representative Jay Trumbull R 6 jay.trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov @jaytrumbull

Representative Susan Valdes D 62 susan.valdes@myfloridahouse.gov @SusanLValdes

Representative Barbara Watson D 107 barbara.watson@myfloridahouse.gov @TeamRepWatson

Representative Clovis Watson, Jr. D 20 clovis.watson@myfloridahouse.gov N/A

Representative Jennifer Webb D 69 jennifer.webb@myfloridahouse.gov @jenniferwebbfl

Representative Matt Willhite D 86 matt.willhite@myfloridahouse.gov @repmattwillhite

Representative Patricia H. Williams D 92 pat.williams@myfloridahouse.gov @PHW4District92

Representative Jayer Williamson R 3 jayer.williamson@myfloridahouse.gov @JayerWilliamson

Representative Clay Yarborough R 12 clay.yarborough@myfloridahouse.gov @Clay_Yarborough

Representative Ardian Zika R 37 ardian.zika@myfloridahouse.gov @ArdianZika
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